
RWS PISTOL MATCH SR

Article number 
 2317799
Caliber 
 .22 l.r.
V0 
 260 m/s
E0 
 88 J

SHORT DESCRIPTION

Bullet weight 
 2.6 g
Bullet type 
 LRN
Weapon type 
 Pistol
Lead free 
 No
Single package 
 50

APPLICATIONS

Professional sports 
 Training, Competition
Competitive sports 
 Training, Competition
Suitable for 
 Sport pistol, Standard Pistol, Rapid

fire pistol, Field pistol, Free pistol

BALLISTICS
Barrel length 
 130 mm

Range Velocity

0 m 260 m/s

50 m 244 m/s

100 m 229 m/s

Range Energy

0 m 88 J

50 m 77 J

100 m 68 J


